Page 1/2
Accessories
Position sensor DK
Digital gauge for displacement and position determination
21
22
B_
00

50 mm 		 50
100 mm	 100
Ordering key
	 Type 2122B
SUB-D 15 pin
SUB-D 15 pin
SUB-D 15 pin
Fig. 1: Dimensions Type 2122B10 and Type 2122B25
Type 2122B10
Fig. 2: Dimensions Type 2122B50
Fig. 4: Names of parts
Fig. 3: Dimensions Type 2122B100
Note: Tightening torque of clamping screw is approx. 4 N·m
SUB-D connector, 15 pin
PIN Signal
2 Power supply +5 V
5 Impulse +1 A
6 Impulse +2 B
8 Reference point +Z
10 Power supply 0 V/GND
12 Impulse −1 A
13 Impulse −2 B
14, 11, 9,
7, 4, 3, 1
n.c.
15 Reference point –Z
Type 2122B25
Type 2122B50